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Pferd Reiter Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Borregos Sure Shot Holm Ute Dr. Susanne Roth 10 10 10 10 6 0 46

Mister Pep Nic Barth Tino Pauli Erwin 8 0 8 6 5 4 31

Wild at Dawn Weglöhner Roland Weglöhner & Wüst 4 6 4 2 10 26

All Dualled Up  Holm Ute Holm Ute 6 3 5 5 5 24

Hollianna Amber Seif Manfred Seif Manfred 5 1 6 8 1 0 21

CD of the Year Spacil Karel Palla Ondrej 10 8 18

Blazin Soda Hufnagl Albin Hufnagl Albin 0 6 0 3 0 9

MH I CD Jewels Haffner Ralf Haffner Ralf  8 0 8

Lena By Choice Holm Ute Christiansen Lars 8 8

Smooth Cool Cat  Spacil Karel/Houska Ondrej Sykorova Michaela 3 4 7

Cee Hickory Whiz Blaschke Michael Blaschke Michael 2 2 1 2 7

Hickolenakat Georg Melanie Georg Melanie 6 6

Bodees Play Girl Spacil Karel Sykorova Michaela 5 5

High Jac Hickory Pokoj Jerzy Pokoj Jerzy 2 3 0 5

Smartlite Holm Ute Fabricius Kerstin 3 2 5

Mister Smoking Leo Pfaffl Andreas Pfaffl Andreas 4 4

Primetime Shorty Georg Robert Georg Robert 4 4

Im Qutrageous Holm Ute Wolters Uwe 3 3

JFL Jeff Junior Barta Tomas Bucher Susanne 0 2 2

Peptos Stylish Lynx Jisa Jiri Jisa Jiri 0 0 0

Dual Six Pack    Kuhn Hans jun. Kuhn Hans sen. 0 0

Peppier Little Acre Kuhn Hans jun. Kuhn Hans sen. 0 0

Magtar Barth Tino Pauli Erwin 0 0

Smart Acres of Time Spacil Karel Spacil Karel 0 0

BayernCup 2011 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie Moosmüller Stefan 8 5 4 6 10 8 41

Christiansen Lars Tivios Lily Marlena Christiansen Lars 10 10 0 8 6 4 38

Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat Weglöhner & Wüst 6 0 2 5 8 10 31

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight Seif Manfred 0 8 3 10 0 5 26

Hufnagl Albin Blazin Soda Hufnagl Albin 4 4 10 0 18

Weglöhner & Wüst Starlight Black Acre Weglöhner & Wüst 4 8 12

Jisa Jiri Meradas Talkin Money Jisa Jiri 6 5 11

Haffner Ralf MH I CD Jewels Haffner Ralf 1 6 7

Petric Andy Sail A Nic Petric Andy 0 6 6

Welz Dieter Ginner Bug Welz Dieter 6 6

Gärtner Alexandra Smartys Hot Chick Gärtner Alexandra 4 4

Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char Ruckschnat Klaus 0 0

Popovova Natalie Saw Me Comin Popov Michal & Natalie 0 0

Popp Andrea Watch my Little Babe Popp Andrea 0 0

Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time Popov Michal & Natalie 0 0

Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl Popov Michal 0 0

Georg Melanie Hickolenakat Georg Melanie 0 0

BayernCup 2011 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Wüst Carl Mr Freckle Cat Weglöhner & Wüst 8 8 10 8 0 5 39

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie  Moosmüller Stefan 0 5 6 6 10 8 35

Christiansen Lars Tivios Lily Marlena Christiansen Lars 0 6 0 10 4 10 30

Popov Michal Saw Me Comin Popov Michal 8 8 16

Malis Pavel Cat Prints Malis Pavel 10 5 15

Pauli Erwin Star Bar Boon Pauli Erwin 5 4 6 0 15

Malis Pavel Sheza Pepto Spoonful Malis Pavel 10 10

Stangl Klaus Smartl Lil Charmer Stangl Klaus 5 4 9

Brasche Sabine Lil Peptorella Brasche Sabine 6 0 6

Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time Popov Michal & Natalie 6 6

Voinescu Sigrid Peps Texas Star Voinescu Sigrid 3 3

Pauli Erwin Pine Little Peppy Pauli Erwin 0 0 0

Stangl Klaus Docs Sugarfella Stangl Klaus 0 0 0 0

Fuchs Alexander Imperial Paulena Fuchs Olivia 0 0

BayernCup 2011 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot Dr. Roth Susanne 10 10 6 10 10 10 56

Weissinger Frank Smartlite Weissinger Frank 10 8 18

Hagenstein Simone Star Bar Boon Pauli Erwin 8 8 0 0 16

Kaschitzke Claudia Docs Gun Kaschitzke Claudia 8 8

Sommer-Heinze Brigitte Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze Brigitte 0 0

BayernCup 2011 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot Dr. Roth Susanne 10 10 6 10 10 10 56

Hagenstein Simone Pine Little Peppy Pauli Erwin 8 6 8 8 6 0 36

Blaschke Teresa Cee Hickory Whiz Blaschke Michael 8 10 0 18

Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time Popov Michal & Natalie 8 8

Popovova Natalie Saw Me Comin Popov Michal & Natalie 0 0

Ruthova Gabriela Cat Prints Malis Pavel 0 0

Popp Andrea Watch my Little Babe Popp Andrea 0 0

BayernCup 2011 der RBC e.V.
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Reiter Pferd Besitzer High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point High-Point Gesamtwertung

Wüst Carl Wild at Dawn  Weglöhner & Wüst 0 0 8 10 10 28

Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char Ruckschnat Klaus 8 10 0 0 18

Cizerle Milan MK Blue Cizerle Milan 10 10

Pauli Erwin Pine Little Peppy Pauli Erwin 0 10 10

Pauli Erwin Star Bar Boon Pauli Erwin 0 8 8

Kraatz Klaus-Peter Doc Wilson MCCUE    Kraatz Tobias 0 0 0

BayernCup 2011 der RBC e.V.
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